
 

NPT REGION III 

COOPERATIVE BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

2022-2023 

(ALL MEETINGS ARE AT 6:30PM UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED) 

 

Wednesday, July 27, 2022 

Wednesday, August 24, 2022 

Wednesday, September 28, 2022 

Wednesday, October 26, 2022 

Monday, November 21, 2022 (changed due to Thanksgiving holiday) 

Wednesday, December 21, 2022 

Wednesday, January 25, 2023 

Monday, February 13, 2023 (Changed due to February vacation) 

Wednesday, March 22, 2023 

Wednesday, April 26, 2023 (Meeting will be at 5:30pm – Board Banquet) 

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 

Wednesday, June 28, 2023 

 

APPROVED BY THE COOPERATIVE BOARD:    May 25, 2022 


